Saturday,

9:30-10
10-11
11-12
12-2

2-3

3-4
4-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
7-9

November 17

Breakfast (9th floor)
Serfaty

Figalli

Lunch (State street)
Christ

Serfaty

Coffee break (9th floor)
Christ

Figalli

Dinner (State street)

Sunday, November 18

9:30-10
10-11
11-12
noon-2
2-3

3-4

Breakfast (9th floor)
Killip

Freidlin

Lunch (State street)
Killip

Freidlin



