Saturday, November 17

9:30-10	Breakfast (9th floor)
10-11	Serfaty
11-12	Figalli
12-2	Lunch (State street)
2-3	Christ
3-4	Serfaty
4-4:30	Coffee break (9th floor)
4:30-5:30	Christ
5:30-6:30	Figalli
7-9	Dinner (State street)

Sunday, November 18

9:30-10 Breakfast (9th floor) 10-11 Killip 11-12 Freidlin noon-2 Lunch (State street) 2-3 Killip

2-3 Killip 3-4 Freidlin